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No 7 DOMINGUES Mickael (Rg=5)

Pass 15 2:25.592

Pass 35 3:49.780 1 1:24.188 *

Pass 55 5:13.092 2 1:23.312 *

Pass 76 6:35.931 3 1:22.839 *

Pass 96 7:59.107 4 1:23.176

Pass 113 9:25.457 5 1:26.350

Pass 132 10:49.873 6 1:24.416

In 150 12:23.174 7 1:33.301

No 8 CAZAUBON Richard (Rg=20)

Pass 18 2:41.341

Pass 40 4:10.588 1 1:29.247 *

Pass 61 5:39.181 2 1:28.593 *

Pass 81 7:07.383 3 1:28.202 *

Pass 101 8:36.309 4 1:28.926

In 124 10:13.921 5 1:37.612

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:43.888

Pass 25 3:11.056 1 1:27.168 *

Pass 46 4:38.420 2 1:27.364

Pass 66 6:03.685 3 1:25.265 *

Pass 87 7:28.160 4 1:24.475 *

Pass 107 8:53.087 5 1:24.927

Pass 126 10:16.400 6 1:23.313 *

Pass 141 11:43.463 7 1:27.063

In 162 13:27.575 8 1:44.112

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno (Rg=13)

Pass 16 2:36.944

Pass 37 4:03.044 1 1:26.100 *

Pass 58 5:29.035 2 1:25.991 *

Pass 79 6:54.622 3 1:25.587 *

Pass 99 8:22.115 4 1:27.493

Pass 119 9:48.895 5 1:26.780

Pass 137 11:16.303 6 1:27.408

In 155 12:56.292 7 1:39.989

In 196 18:03.319 8 5:07.027

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:37.343

Pass 22 3:02.248 1 1:24.905 *

Pass 43 4:27.430 2 1:25.182

Pass 64 5:49.545 3 1:22.115 **

Pass 84 7:12.373 4 1:22.828

Pass 103 8:40.510 5 1:28.137

Pass 121 10:04.635 6 1:24.125

Pass 138 11:27.843 7 1:23.208

Pass 154 12:49.955 8 1:22.112 *

Pass 170 14:12.797 9 1:22.842

Pass 180 15:35.729 10 1:22.932

In 191 17:12.397 11 1:36.668

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=4)

Pass 14 2:24.191

Pass 34 3:47.653 1 1:23.462 **

Pass 54 5:10.535 2 1:22.882 **

Pass 74 6:33.137 3 1:22.602 *

Pass 93 7:56.201 4 1:23.064

In 116 9:35.507 5 1:39.306

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:16.539

Pass 33 3:42.815 1 1:26.276 *

Pass 53 5:07.855 2 1:25.040 *

Pass 75 6:33.765 3 1:25.910

Pass 95 7:58.532 4 1:24.767 *

Pass 112 9:24.880 5 1:26.348

Pass 131 10:49.653 6 1:24.773

Pass 147 12:14.754 7 1:25.101

Pass 165 13:39.086 8 1:24.332 *

Pass 175 15:03.322 9 1:24.236 *

Pass 184 16:28.316 10 1:24.994

Pass 194 17:53.392 11 1:25.076

Pass 204 19:18.303 12 1:24.911

Pass 214 20:42.903 13 1:24.600

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=14)

Pass 13 2:23.304

Pass 36 3:50.691 1 1:27.387 *

Pass 56 5:18.086 2 1:27.395

Pass 77 6:44.699 3 1:26.613 *

Pass 97 8:11.691 4 1:26.992

Pass 118 9:41.566 5 1:29.875

Pass 136 11:07.911 6 1:26.345 *

In 153 12:47.810 7 1:39.899

Pass 192 17:24.964 8 4:37.154

Pass 203 18:51.637 9 1:26.673

Pass 212 20:17.549 10 1:25.912 *

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:45.211

Pass 26 3:12.011 1 1:26.800 *

Pass 47 4:38.819 2 1:26.808

Pass 67 6:05.672 3 1:26.853

Pass 89 7:31.149 4 1:25.477 *

Pass 108 8:56.131 5 1:24.982 *

Pass 127 10:21.913 6 1:25.782

Pass 143 11:48.153 7 1:26.240

In 160 13:25.224 8 1:37.071
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No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=8)

Pass 11 2:15.784

Pass 32 3:41.961 1 1:26.177 *

Pass 57 5:23.653 2 1:41.692

Pass 78 6:49.362 3 1:25.709 *

Pass 98 8:14.820 4 1:25.458 *

Pass 117 9:40.569 5 1:25.749

Pass 135 11:06.662 6 1:26.093

Pass 152 12:31.625 7 1:24.963 *

Pass 169 13:56.697 8 1:25.072

Pass 181 15:40.889 9 1:44.192

Pass 189 17:07.110 10 1:26.221

Pass 201 18:31.664 11 1:24.554 *

Pass 209 19:55.631 12 1:23.967 *

In 219 21:34.088 13 1:38.457

No 63 GURDEBEKE Alain (Rg=17)

Pass 31 3:27.441

Pass 52 4:58.047 1 1:30.606 *

Pass 73 6:28.338 2 1:30.291 *

Pass 94 7:57.421 3 1:29.083 *

Pass 114 9:27.378 4 1:29.957

Pass 133 10:55.125 5 1:27.747 *

Pass 151 12:23.942 6 1:28.817

Pass 168 13:51.580 7 1:27.638 *

Pass 179 15:19.664 8 1:28.084

Pass 188 16:47.025 9 1:27.361 *

Pass 199 18:14.234 10 1:27.209 *

Pass 208 19:41.661 11 1:27.427

Pass 217 21:09.842 12 1:28.181

No 69 CARCHIDI David (Rg=21)

Pass 10 1:51.202

Pass 30 3:20.754 1 1:29.552 *

Pass 51 4:49.309 2 1:28.555 *

Pass 72 6:18.295 3 1:28.986

Pass 92 7:48.346 4 1:30.051

Pass 111 9:17.900 5 1:29.554

Pass 130 10:47.007 6 1:29.107

Pass 148 12:15.631 7 1:28.624

Pass 166 13:44.368 8 1:28.737

Pass 176 15:12.730 9 1:28.362 *

Pass 186 16:41.122 10 1:28.392

In 200 18:23.275 11 1:42.153

Pass 213 20:31.191 12 2:07.916

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=1)

Pass 29 3:18.878

Pass 48 4:43.375 1 1:24.497 *

Pass 68 6:05.949 2 1:22.574 *

Pass 88 7:30.558 3 1:24.609

Pass 106 8:52.570 4 1:22.012 **

Pass 125 10:15.689 5 1:23.119

Pass 142 11:45.618 6 1:29.929

Pass 158 13:08.419 7 1:22.801

In 172 14:44.998 8 1:36.579

No 122 LEJEUNE Alexandre (Rg=19)

Pass 24 3:10.198

Pass 45 4:38.407 1 1:28.209 *

Pass 69 6:06.602 2 1:28.195 *

No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=18)

Pass 20 2:50.506

Pass 41 4:20.099 1 1:29.593 *

Pass 63 5:48.157 2 1:28.058 *

Pass 85 7:15.729 3 1:27.572 *

Pass 105 8:43.524 4 1:27.795

Pass 123 10:11.657 5 1:28.133

Pass 140 11:38.905 6 1:27.248 *

Pass 157 13:07.623 7 1:28.718

In 173 14:48.012 8 1:40.389

Pass 211 20:07.132 9 5:19.120

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:37.186

Pass 21 3:01.918 1 1:24.732 **

Pass 42 4:24.849 2 1:22.931 **

Pass 62 5:48.096 3 1:23.247

Pass 83 7:10.695 4 1:22.599 *

In 102 8:40.497 5 1:29.802

Pass 146 12:07.778 6 3:27.281

In 164 13:37.384 7 1:29.606

No 181 LABAT Jérôme (Rg=15)

Pass 17 2:39.564

Pass 38 4:06.396 1 1:26.832 *

Pass 59 5:33.116 2 1:26.720 *

In 82 7:07.900 3 1:34.784

Pass 115 9:29.903 4 2:22.003

Pass 134 10:56.098 5 1:26.195 *

Pass 149 12:23.167 6 1:27.069

Pass 167 13:50.408 7 1:27.241

Pass 178 15:17.303 8 1:26.895

Pass 187 16:44.554 9 1:27.251

Pass 198 18:12.655 10 1:28.101

Pass 207 19:40.515 11 1:27.860

Pass 216 21:08.982 12 1:28.467

No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:49.658

Pass 27 3:17.275 1 1:27.617 *

Pass 49 4:43.392 2 1:26.117 *
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No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=10)

Pass 70 6:09.058 3 1:25.666 *

Pass 90 7:35.301 4 1:26.243

Pass 109 9:01.123 5 1:25.822

Pass 128 10:26.774 6 1:25.651 *

Pass 144 11:52.368 7 1:25.594 *

In 163 13:28.781 8 1:36.413

Pass 190 17:09.521 9 3:40.740

Pass 202 18:35.148 10 1:25.627

Pass 210 19:59.698 11 1:24.550 *

Pass 218 21:24.816 12 1:25.118

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:37.611

Pass 23 3:02.957 1 1:25.346 *

Pass 44 4:27.780 2 1:24.823 *

Pass 65 5:51.659 3 1:23.879 *

Pass 86 7:15.872 4 1:24.213

Pass 104 8:40.933 5 1:25.061

Pass 122 10:05.151 6 1:24.218

Pass 139 11:29.325 7 1:24.174

In 156 13:04.808 8 1:35.483

Pass 177 15:13.462 9 2:08.654

Pass 185 16:38.788 10 1:25.326

Pass 197 18:03.502 11 1:24.714

Pass 205 19:28.065 12 1:24.563

In 215 21:00.225 13 1:32.160

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=16)

Pass 9 1:50.934

Pass 28 3:18.805 1 1:27.871 *

Pass 50 4:45.533 2 1:26.728 *

Pass 71 6:11.912 3 1:26.379 *

Pass 91 7:39.158 4 1:27.246

Pass 110 9:05.901 5 1:26.743

Pass 129 10:33.259 6 1:27.358

Pass 145 11:59.461 7 1:26.202 *

Pass 161 13:26.180 8 1:26.719

Pass 174 14:53.155 9 1:26.975

Pass 183 16:20.515 10 1:27.360

Pass 193 17:48.400 11 1:27.885

In 206 19:32.051 12 1:43.651

No 976 GODFROY Nicolas (Rg=12)

Pass 19 2:42.981

Pass 39 4:09.792 1 1:26.811 *

Pass 60 5:35.564 2 1:25.772 *

Pass 80 7:01.335 3 1:25.771 *

Pass 100 8:27.310 4 1:25.975

In 120 10:01.431 5 1:34.121

Pass 159 13:10.142 6 3:08.711

Pass 171 14:37.004 7 1:26.862

Pass 182 16:02.431 8 1:25.427 *

In 195 17:57.340 9 1:54.909


